66563 41346

總備

STATE OF OREGON

Uniform Commercial Code - Financing Statement - Real Property -Form UCC-1A

THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING USE ONLY

Vol.<u>m92</u> Page <u>3674</u> Vol.<u>m93</u> Page <u>20853</u>

	Co	ounty Filing Officer Use	Only
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to th	e county filing officer pur	suant to the Uniform	AA. Assignee of Secured Party (if any)
1A. Debtor Name(s): DRAKE, JIMMIE LEE	2A. Secured Party Name(s WP FINANCE COMI	PANY	US Bank of Washington
DRAKE, INA-MAE 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:		4B. Address of Assignee: N. 7307 Division
4637 SHASTA WAY	P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 99220		Spokane, WA 99208 Attn: Doug Dietz
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603			ACE HEATER; MN=V5950MT, SN=86952
3. This financing statement covers the following type	es (or items) of property:		
(Chack if appliCaple;)		The above tin	nber is standing on:
The goods are to become fixtures on:	and oil) or accounts will be fi	nanced at the weillead	TH.
Cescribe real estate) L 62 LEWIS TRACT, CITY OF KLA STATE OF OREGON PARCEL #R-3809-035CD-03000-00		WII OI KEAL	
	N TO BE RECORDED ord in the real estate records		
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to reco tinancing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of Debtor required in most cases Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by OI	ord a carbon. photographic By:	In m	of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a Lee Arabe Yae Arabe Signature(s)
		UCTIONS	
 PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. If the space provided for any item(s) on th additional sheets need to be presented to be 	is form is inadequate, the	e item(s) should be o O NOT STAPLE OR	continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.
additional sheets need to be proceeded w	vith the county filing offic	ers who record real	estate mortgages. This form carnier be filed with the
Secretary of State. Send the engine	the county filing officer	will return the doc	ument to the party indicated. The printed termination
statement below may be deep in			
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany th	been properly signed. D	o not sign the termi	nation statement (below) until this document is to be
	INE M. MCCABE		
		0	TERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement
Recording party contact name: Recording party telephone number:	00-727-9170 X280		termination of financing is presented for
Return to: (name and addre	ess)	_	Code. The Secured Party to longer claims
WP FINANCE COMPANY			a security interest three and a security interest the second number statement bearing the recording number shown above.
P.O. BOX 3727			
SPOKANE, WA 99220			ALL SEAMS ROOM
	ide of bracketed area	- Jeans Ch	By Sandure of Secure Partylies) or Assigneers)
Please do not type outs	side of bracketed area		Sirvers. Ness Law publishing Company Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 223-3137
Standard Form UCC-1A January 1990		NAL COPY	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	F KLAMATH: ss.	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	24 the <u>24</u> the day
Filed for record at request of of Feb A.D.,	19 92 at 11:09	o'clock	duly recorded in Vol. M92
of Feb A.D., of	M	ages 01 Evelvn	n Page <u>3674</u> Biehn County Clerk
A5.00		By	With and the with the
FEE \$5.00			
			f la farman la ser
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY C	OF KLAMATH: ss		the 20th da
Filed for record at request of	02 10	:30 o'clock _	A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93
of A.D., of	, 19 <u> </u>	S	on Page
		Evelyn	Biehn County Clerk
_{FEE} \$5.00		69	